

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19384/2022

Jagdish Chander

-----Petitioner

Versus

Cotton Corporation Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. P.S. Chundawat

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vijay Kumar

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

03/05/2023

List this case on 16.05.2023.

Interim order shall continue till then.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

165-Arvind/-